—_

© © N o A W N

B N N W N |
M W o= O

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position

Clinical Rn Il Psych Uc
Mgr. Program
Nursing Supervisor
Nursing Supervisor
Nursing Supervisor
Clinical Rn I

Nursing Supervisor
Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn Il Psych Uc
Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn 1l
Clinical Rn 11l
Clinical Rn 1l
Clinical Rn 1l
Supv Behavioral Health Prog
Clinical Rn 1l
Clinical Rn 1l
Clinical Rn 1l
Clinical Rn 1l
Clinical Rn 1l
Clinical Rn 1l
Clinical Rn 1l

Social Worker Bh Inpatient Lic

Clinical Rn 1l

Other Positions Held Special District

Community Relations
Assistant (Fr),
Community Relations
Assistant (Fr)

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Department
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych

Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych

Total Wages

$193,477
$151,056
$134,981
$131,097
$120,912
$116,095
$116,074
$114,541
$113,427
$112,619
$112,484
$111,504
$111,309
$110,239

$110,026
$108,717
$107,859
$107,802
$107,717
$107,650
$107,428
$104,201
$104,130
$104,040
$103,464
$102,259
$100,059

$99,697



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn I

Case Mgr.

Social Worker Bh Inpatient Lic
Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn I

Activities Therapist Bh
Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn I

Rn Pd Level IV

Clinical Rn I

Behavioral Health Liaison
Administrative Assistant
Rn Pd Level IV

Rn Pd Level IV

Social Worker Bh Inpatient Lic
Cna

Rn Pd Level IV

Social Worker Bh Inpatient
Nursing Unit Sec

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych

$99,295
$99,134
$98,043
$96,495
$95,041
$94,171
$89,957
$89,827
$89,089
$88,873
$88,190
$87,332
$86,180
$83,679
$83,324
$79,471
$77,136
$74,308
$73,843
$73,048
$72,941
$70,655
$69,623
$64,751
$64,152
$61,949
$57,230
$56,437
$56,215
$53,892
$53,116
$51,251



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Wow Rn Il (Fr)

Nurse Practitioner

Rn Pd Level IV

Dept. Secretary

Rn Pd Level IV

Mental Health Worker
Cna

Cna

Dir Behavioral Health
Medical Social Worker Lcsw
Nursing Unit Sec

Cna

Mental Health Worker
Mental Health Worker
Rn Pd Level |

Cna

Social Worker Bh Inpatient
Cna

Case Mgr.

Rn Pd Level Il

Social Worker Bh Inpatient Lic
Mental Health Worker
Mental Health Worker
Mental Health Worker
Mental Health Worker
Mental Health Worker
Cna

Activities Therapist Bh
Mental Health Worker
Rn Pd Level IV

Dept. Secretary

Nurse Practitioner

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych

$51,005
$47,843
$43,189
$43,002
$39,319
$38,935
$38,656
$38,356
$36,831
$36,412
$36,342
$36,099
$35,835
$34,555
$34,077
$33,856
$31,317
$31,227
$29,719
$28,704
$27,886
$27,828
$26,596
$26,559
$25,441
$22,891
$21,424
$21,065
$19,678
$19,482
$18,407
$18,266



93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Mental Health Worker
Cna

Cna

Cna

Rn Pd Level IV

Clinical Rn I

Mental Health Worker
Clinical Psychologist

Mh Lic Care Clinician

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych
Gero-Psych

$18,111
$17,804
$17,507
$17,365
$16,799
$15,681
$15,271
$15,070



