	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Clinical Rn II Psych Uc		Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$193,477
2.	Mgr. Program		Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$151,056
3.	Nursing Supervisor		Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$134,981
4.	Nursing Supervisor		Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$131,097
5.	Nursing Supervisor		Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$120,912
6.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$116,095
7.	Nursing Supervisor		Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$116,074
8.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$114,541
9.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$113,427
10.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$112,619
11.	Clinical Rn II Psych Uc		Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$112,484
12.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$111,504
13.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$111,309
14.	Clinical Rn II	Community Relations Assistant (Fr), Community Relations Assistant (Fr)	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$110,239
15.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$110,026
16.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$108,717
17.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$107,859
18.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$107,802
19.	Supv Behavioral Health Prog		Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$107,717
20.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$107,650
21.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$107,428
22.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$104,201
23.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$104,130
24.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$104,040
25.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$103,464
26.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$102,259
27.	Social Worker Bh Inpatient Lic		Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$100,059
28.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$99,697

29.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$99,295
30.	Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$99,134
31.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$98,043
32.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$96,495
33.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$95,041
34.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$94,171
35.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$89,957
36.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$89,827
37.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$89,089
38.	Case Mgr.	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$88,873
39.	Social Worker Bh Inpatient Lic	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$88,190
40.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$87,332
41.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$86,180
42.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$83,679
43.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$83,324
44.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$79,471
45.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$77,136
46.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$74,308
47.	Activities Therapist Bh	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$73,843
48.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$73,048
49.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$72,941
50.	Rn Pd Level IV	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$70,655
51.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$69,623
52.	Behavioral Health Liaison	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$64,751
53.	Administrative Assistant	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$64,152
54.	Rn Pd Level IV	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$61,949
55.	Rn Pd Level IV	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$57,230
56.	Social Worker Bh Inpatient Lic	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$56,437
57.	Cna	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$56,215
58.	Rn Pd Level IV	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$53,892
59.	Social Worker Bh Inpatient	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$53,116
60.	Nursing Unit Sec	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$51,251

92.	Nurse Practitioner	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$18,266
91.	Dept. Secretary	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$18,407
90.	Rn Pd Level IV	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$19,482
89.	Mental Health Worker	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$19,678
88.	Activities Therapist Bh	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$21,065
87.	Cna	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$21,424
86.	Mental Health Worker	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$22,891
85.	Mental Health Worker	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$25,441
84.	Mental Health Worker	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$26,559
83.	Mental Health Worker	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$26,596
82.	Mental Health Worker	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$27,828
81.	Social Worker Bh Inpatient Lic	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$27,886
80.	Rn Pd Level II	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$28,704
79.	Case Mgr.	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$29,719
78.	Cna	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$31,227
77.	Social Worker Bh Inpatient	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$31,317
76.	Cna	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$33,856
75.	Rn Pd Level I	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$34,077
74.	Mental Health Worker	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$34,555
73.	Mental Health Worker	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$35,835
72.	Cna	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$36,099
71.	Nursing Unit Sec	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$36,342
70.	Medical Social Worker Lcsw	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$36,412
69.	Dir Behavioral Health	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$36,831
68.	Cna	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$38,356
67.	Cna	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$38,656
66.	Mental Health Worker	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$38,935
65.	Rn Pd Level IV	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$39,319
64.	Dept. Secretary	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$43,002
63.	Rn Pd Level IV	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$43,189
61. 62.	Wow Rn II (Fr)  Nurse Practitioner	Palomar Health District Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych Gero-Psych	\$51,005 \$47,843

93.	Mental Health Worker		Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$18,111
94.	Cna		Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$17,804
95.	Cna		Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$17,507
96.	Cna		Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$17,365
97.	Rn Pd Level IV		Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$16,799
98.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$15,681
99.	Mental Health Worker		Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$15,271
100.	Clinical Psychologist	Mh Lic Care Clinician	Palomar Health District	Gero-Psych	\$15,070